MGJ2 Series
5.2kVDC Isolated 2W DC/DC Converters
KDC_MGJ2C.A02 Page 1 of 8
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE

Is
ol
at
io
n
Ca
pa
ci
ta
nc
e
M
TT
F2
V V V mA % mVp-p % pF kHrs
MGJ2D051505SC 5 15 -5 80 40 360 5.7 7 30 50 71 76 2.8 2095
MGJ2D051509SC 5 15 -8.7 80 40 390 6 7 30 50 73 77.5 3.3 1902
MGJ2D052005SC 5 20 -5 80 40 440 6.2 8 30 50 74 78.5 3.3 1655
MGJ2D121505SC 12 15 -5 80 40 150 4.7 6 30 50 76 80 2.9 2339
MGJ2D121509SC 12 15 -8.7 80 40 155 5.3 7.5 30 50 76 80 3.5 2296
MGJ2D122005SC 12 20 -5 80 40 195 5.5 8 30 45 78 82 3.3 1799
MGJ2D151505SC 15 15 -5 80 40 120 5 7 30 50 75 80 2.9 2374
MGJ2D151509SC 15 15 -8.7 80 40 130 5 7 30 50 76 80 4 2736
MGJ2D152005SC 15 20 -5 80 40 145 6 8 30 50 78 81 3.4 1864
MGJ2D241505SC 24 15 -5 80 40 75 4.6 7 30 50 75 80.5 2.7 2194
MGJ2D241509SC 24 15 -8.7 80 40 80 4.8 7 30 50 77 82 3.5 2275
MGJ2D242005SC 24 20 -5 80 40 90 6 8 30 50 78 82 3.5 1725
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
Continuous operation, 5V input types 4.5 5 5.5